

Membership Renewal Form

Every Highlands Plateau Audubon Society membership supports local programs, field trips, newsletters, and projects. As a member, you are an important part of our chapter and receive a one-year subscription to our chapter publications, *The Mountain Warbler, Mountain Warbler Buzz* and other communications to keep you informed about what we are doing and opportunities for you to participate.

Please note for 2020 renewals, "Friends" level and above, we are no longer able to renew your National Audubon Society membership. You must deal directly with National Audubon for your membership with them. Membership with Highlands Plateau Audubon Society is now separate, but we are still an authorized chapter of National Audubon, with no change in our relationship with them.

Please complete all the information below (even if you have provided this information before) and mail the entire page to:

HPAS, P O Box 833, Highlands, NC 28741.

Individual \$15 Family \$25 Friend \$100 Donor \$250 Patron \$500	Check one: New member: Renewal:
Name	Winter address, if different:
Mailing Address (summer)	
City/State/Zip	
Telephone	
E-mail (News and event information will be sent by email unless you make a special request)	From: To: Months and/or dates for this winter address
Membership year runs from May 1 through April	2 30.

P. O. Box 833, Highlands, NC 28741 www.highlandsaudubonsociety.org

*** Highlands Plateau Audubon Society is a 501 (c) (3) Corporation. ***